
Agenda 25th November 2019

14:00

17:00

18:00

21:00

Arrivals at Warsaw Chopin Airport

Taxi Transfer to Arche Hotel Krakowska

Check-in at Arche Hotel Krakowska

Meeting at the Hotel lobby

Evening welcome cocktail

Return to the hotel

OUR PARTNERS OF HOSTED BIDDER PROGRAMME

Meet The Bidder Venue: Arche Hotel Krakowska, Aleja Krakowska 237

HOSTED BIDDER PROGRAMME



Agenda 26th November 2019

08:50-18:30

20:00

Meet the Bidder Grand Edition 2019

Incentive Travel Excellence Night 2019 (ITEx Night)

OUR PARTNERS OF HOSTED BIDDER PROGRAMME

Meet The Bidder Venue: Arche Hotel Krakowska, Aleja Krakowska 237

HOSTED BIDDER PROGRAMME



Agenda 27th November 2019

08:00

08:30

09:00-12:00

12:00-13:00

13:00-15:00

15:00

16:30

16:40

18:30

Check out

Meeting at the Hotel lobby

Communistic Warsaw
Discover the city while travelling by historical bus, try the finest Polish Vodka
and visit to the Museum of Life under Communism

Lunch in the trendy Koneser Area

Site inspection of a few venues in Warsaw 
and a short walk in the Old Town

Departure to Folwark Łochów 

Arrival to Folwark Łochów

Check-in at Folwark Łochów

Activities at Folwark Łochów

OUR PARTNERS OF HOSTED BIDDER PROGRAMME

Meet The Bidder Venue: Arche Hotel Krakowska, Aleja Krakowska 237

HOSTED BIDDER PROGRAMME



Agenda 28th November 2019

from 06:30

11:00

Breakfast at Folwark Łochów

Check out 

Taxi Transfers to Warsaw Chopin Airport

Departure from Warsaw Chopin Airport

OUR PARTNERS OF HOSTED BIDDER PROGRAMME

Meet The Bidder Venue: Arche Hotel Krakowska, Aleja Krakowska 237

HOSTED BIDDER PROGRAMME


