



Agenda	25 th November 2019
	Arrivals at Warsaw Chopin Airport
	Taxi Transfer to Arche Hotel Krakowska
14:00	Check-in at Arche Hotel Krakowska
17:00	Meeting at the Hotel lobby
18:00	Evening welcome cocktail
21:00	Return to the hotel















Agenda	26 th November 2019
08:50-18:30	Meet the Bidder Grand Edition 2019
20:00	Incentive Travel Excellence Night 2019 (ITEx Night)















Agenda	27 th November 2019
08:00	Check out
08:30	Meeting at the Hotel lobby
09:00-12:00	Communistic Warsaw Discover the city while travelling by historical bus, try the finest Polish Vodka and visit to the Museum of Life under Communism
12:00-13:00	Lunch in the trendy Koneser Area
13:00-15:00	Site inspection of a few venues in Warsaw and a short walk in the Old Town
15:00	Departure to Folwark Łochów
16:30	Arrival to Folwark Łochów
16:40	Check-in at Folwark Łochów
18:30	Activities at Folwark Łochów















Agenda	28 th November 2019
from 06:30	Breakfast at Folwark Łochów
11:00	Check out
	Taxi Transfers to Warsaw Chopin Airport
	Departure from Warsaw Chopin Airport









